

Item no.: 395668

UACC-OFC-SM-PATCH-UPC-APC - Fibre optic cable PatchCord UPCAPC

from **2,67 EUR**

Item no.: 395668 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

With an SC/UPC connector at one end of the cable and an SC/APC connector at the other end, you can build your GPON network.- SC/UPC to SC/APC- Ultra-thin 2.0 mm jacket-Cable length 1.5 mMechanicalCable length 1.5 m (59.1")Cable type SM9/125 SX 2.0 mm, PVC jacket, yellowSheath material Yellow PVCConnector type (1) SC/UPC 2.0 mm SM SX connector, blue(1) SC/APC 2.0 mm SM SX connector, greenInsertion loss ? 0.3 dBReturn loss UPC: ? 50 dBAPC: ? 60 dB

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

